£ Trinidad and Tobago
W
i

landfolio

Book 1826 Index Report
03-Jul-2017 11:35

Applicant Surveyor Ward Ward Sheet Reference Area Page No.

, Laptiste, 121C 1E/6b 1826/118
Jefferson

, Ramcharitar, D12F 43C/la 1826/13
Ganeshdath

, Laptiste, 110k / 1826/130
Jefferson

, Laptiste, 121G 1J/1d 1826/197
Jefferson

Abdool, Ramcharan, G90 64A/4Ac 1826/215

Taizamool Winston

Abraham, June Laptiste, 118F / 1826/105
Jefferson

Akal, Savitri Sylvester, 116P 1F/5c 1826/57
Winston

Akili, Kamau Sylvester, 118A 2G/2b 1826/64
Winston

Ali, Glen Cooke, Martin D12J 43C/1a 1826/21

Aligour, Ahamed Ramdass, G5F 54E/2b 1826/31
Kelvin

Alleyne, Kizzy Antoine, Lyndon 117C 2G/1a 1826/70

Alleyne, Mortima Antoine, Lyndon 121D 1J/2a 1826/91

Allum, Ivor Second, 117G 2G/3b2 1826/191
Charles

Andrews, Antoine, Lyndon I117F 2G/1c 1826/148

Joathon

Andrews, Antoine, Lyndon 117K 2G/3b3 1826/49

Jonathon

Archer Nancis,  Antoine, Lyndon I8N / 1826/92

Eileen

Baird & Ors, Alfred, Seymore 117F / 1826/154

Marjorie

Baird, Garvin Sylvester, 1171 1F/3c 1826/73
Winston

Baker, Evon Alfred, Seymore I18L / 1826/87

Baker, Jillian Antoine, Lyndon 117K 2G/3c4 1826/135

Beache- Antoine, Lyndon 117H 2G/1d4 1826/68

Cummings,

Velma

Beckford, Parline Alfred, Seymore 117A / 1826/152
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Beckford,
Pearline

Beckford,
Pearline

Beckford,
Pearline

Bissessatr,
Mohan

Blaser, Christian
Broome, Hugh

Buckley, Lorna
Burris, Byron

Burris, Winston

Caribbean
Packing Limited,
Carrington,
Patricia

Chabilal, Baldath

Chadband,
Martin

Collier, Mary
Cooper, Walter
Craig, Jean

Crichlow-Elliot,
Ingrid
Cruickshank,
Crystel

DAHAB Property
Development
Company
Limited,

DAHAB Property
Development
Company
Limited,

Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore

Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore

Goodridge,
Peter

Laptiste,
Jefferson

Antoine, Lyndon
Addo, Sasha

Second,
Charles

Ramdass,
Kelvin

Antoine, Lyndon

Achille, Horace
Alfred, Seymore
Achille, Horace

Antoine, Lyndon
Antoine, Lyndon

Alfred, Seymore

Alfred, Seymore

I117A

I117A

I117A

121A

117B
113E
1160

122A

121A
B17K

117G

G5J

116H

117
117B
117
118F

I117E

122A

122A

/

1E/5b3

1C/4d
/
1F/4d4

1J/2b

1E/6a3
23C/1b

2G/3b2

54E/2¢c

1C/3d

2G/3d4
2G/1a
1F/3d
2H/3b

1F/2d

1J/2b

1J/2b

1826/153

1826/178

1826/179

1826/67

1826/122
1826/86
1826/51

1826/176

1826/65
1826/222

1826/189

1826/32

1826/47

1826/116
1826/41

1826/110
1826/137

1826/200

1826/156

1826/157
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DAHAB Property
Development
Company
Limited,

DAHAB Property
Development
Company
Limited,

Dabideen,
Randall

Daniel, Campbell

Daniel, Patricia
Dass, Stephen

De Bourgh,
Patricia

Dennis, Bevon
Dennis, Bevon

Deonarine,
Dianne

Des Vignes,
Donnelle

Dick, Gassy
Dindial, Zobida

Douglas, Isaac
Douglas, Isaac
Douglas, Isaac
Dove, Hilton
Dulan, Dave
Dulan, Dave
Dulan, Dave
Dulan, Dave
E-IDCOT,

Edwards-
Younge, Utilda

Alfred, Seymore

Alfred, Seymore

Mahabir, Rishi

Alfred, Seymore

Laptiste,
Jefferson

Ramrekha,
Harvey

Ramdass,
Kelvin

Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore
Mahabir, Rishi

Laptiste,
Jefferson

Antoine, Lyndon

Ramdass,
Kelvin

Antoine, Lyndon
Antoine, Lyndon
Antoine, Lyndon
Alfred, Seymore
Davis, Chrystal
Davis, Chrystal
Davis, Chrystal
Davis, Chrystal

Sylvester,
Winston
Laptiste,
Jefferson

122A

122A

B230

1160
116 & 121

D23J

G4L

113M
113M
D2H

121L

110C
D24J

118H
118H
118H
I118E
G1l
G1l
G1l
G1l
i21d

118

1J/2b

1J/2b

24D/2d

1J/1b
1J/2a

54A/1d

54E/1c

2D/6b
/
23F/4d

2D/4a

3B/5¢c
54B/1d

/

/

/
2G/4b
53E/4b
53E/4b
53E/4b
53E/4b
1J/2a

2G/2b

1826/158

1826/159

1826/19

1826/112
1826/54

1826/216

1826/29

1826/111
1826/121
1826/39

1826/88

1826/182
1826/34

1826/106
1826/107
1826/124
1826/103
1826/7
1826/8
1826/6
1826/5
1826/114

1826/185
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Elliott, Fitzroy Alfred, Seymore 113N 1826/204

Fonrose, Jason Alfred, Seymore 113] / 1826/80

Forde, Raynor  Sylvester, 117B 1C/4b 1826/74
Winston

Fraser, Verlyn ~ Second, I117E 1F/3c2 1826/187
Charles

Frederick, Arlette Addo, Sasha H5A 56B/4d 1826/220

Ganzales, Addo, Sasha G120 73B/1la 1826/223

Sylvestine

George Percy, Antoine, Lyndon 121B 1E/5d,2d 1826/160

Lucille

George, Sylvester, 117K 2G/3a, 4a 1826/78

Keshona Winston

George, Peter  Williams, Burton A19B 12F/2c 1826/11

Gibbs, Ryan Antoine, Lyndon 1120 2D/5a 1826/46

Grant, Cuthbert  Sylvester, 121H 1J/5a, la 1826/79
Winston

Guerra, Cindy  Somarsingh, E1F 25E/3b 1826/212
Hugo

Guy, Aldwyn Alfred, Seymore 118l 2G/4d 1826/98

Habib, Michael = Addo, Sasha G3M &amp; 53E/4d 1826/219

G8A

Hackett, Alfred, Seymore 117H 2G/2c 1826/100

Davidson

Hale, Terri-Gail ~ Antoine, Lyndon 116H 1C/3c 1826/201

Harrikarran, Anil Ramcharitar, D12F 43C/1a 1826/15
Ganeshdath

Harrikarran, Anil Ramcharitar, D12F 43C/1a 1826/14
Ganeshdath

Harriott, Jocelyn Laptiste, 117D 2G/2b 1826/60
Jefferson

Harriott, Peter Laptiste, 117D 2G/2b 1826/60
Jefferson

Harris, Kelly Alfred, Seymore 1120 2D/5a 1826/101

Henry, Ilva Boucaud, Al4L 13D/1a 1826/3
Michael

Hercules, June  Alfred, Seymore 117J 2G/3c4 1826/123

Hosein, Sayyid  Mondul, D13E 44A/1a 1826/36
Kenneth
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Jack, Ashley Alfred, Seymore 1120 2D/5a 1826/97

Jackson, Gaston Sylvester, 180 / 1826/149
Winston

Jaglal, Rohini Williams, Burton D12D 33F/4a 1826/218

Jaglal, Ronald Koylass, Trevor D13E 44A/1a 1826/4

James, Leroy Laptiste, 117H 2G/1d1 1826/184
Jefferson

James, Sylvan  Alfred, Seymore 117G 2G/1d4 1826/61

James, Trevor  Sylvester, 112N 1c/2d4 1826/89
Winston

James- Antoine, Lyndon 1140 / 1826/181

Patterson,

Sharmin

Job, Renford Laptiste, 114K / 1826/202
Jefferson

Jobe, Claude Antoine, Lyndon 117M 1F/5d 1826/69

Johnson, Vernon Alfred, Seymore 1171 1F/6a 1826/203

Jones, Rodney  Alfred, Seymore 119B / 1826/52

Joseph, Neville  Second, 117F 2G/1c 1826/143
Charles

Joseph, Pamela Laptiste, 116D 1C/3d1 1826/96
Jefferson

Joseph, Percy  Laptiste, 117P 2G/6a2 1826/194
Jefferson

Keith, Alexander Alfred, Seymore 117J 2G/3c &amp; 1826/77

1c

Khan, Others, Mohammed, D70 33F/4a 1826/1

Nazir Igbal

Kirton, Errol Laptiste, 116 1F/5¢ 1826/42
Jefferson

Kissoon, Harrilal Antoine, Lyndon 1140 / 1826/183

Lal, Dexter Ramcharitar, 24B/2c 1826/12
Ganeshdath

Lancaster, Owen Alfred, Seymore 117J 1F/3c 1826/76

Laquis, Peter Abdul, Nasser A14P 13D&amp;23A/ 1826/26

1c

Lewis & Ors, Pierre, G5l 54E/1d 1826/10

Cecil Murchison

Lewis, Peter Addo, Sasha G16K 72Cl4d 1826/224
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Lezarma, Laptiste, 117K 2G/3c2 1826/120

Vaughn Jefferson

Madhosingh, Cooke, Martin D22L 53C/2d 1826/20

Simon

Maharaj, Bobby Sant, Kamal D13A 34D/3c 1826/217

Maharaj, Aqui, Aldwyn B23H 24B/3c 1826/17

Jagdath

Maharaj, Rhona Ramdass, G9G 64A/2b 1826/33
Kelvin

Maharaj, Sylvia Somarsingh, B18M 24A/1a 1826/24
Hugo

Maman, Barry  Gokool, Curtis D13N 44A/1d 1826/207

Maman, Gowra Gokool, Curtis D13N 44A/1d 1826/207

Mangal, Feezal Rigsby, Andre D7K&amp;L  33F/2a3 1826/30

Mann, Zora Laptiste, 1120 2D/5b 1826/53
Jefferson

Marcelle, Joy Antoine, Lyndon 117D 2G/2c 1826/180

Marcelle, Joy Antoine, Lyndon 117D 2G/2c 1826/195

Marshall, June  Achille, Horace 117 1F/3d 1826/109

Martin - Melville, Antoine, Lyndon 119E 2J/2¢c 1826/162

Sharon

Martineau, Laptiste, 116P 1J/2a 1826/75

Shereese Jefferson

Mc Intosh - Addo, Sasha G5M 54E/3a 1826/221

Modeste, Geisha

McDonald, Laptiste, 1140 / 1826/59

Damien Jefferson

Melville - Guy,  Alfred, Seymore 118l 2G/4d 1826/98

Deborah

Mendez, Alfred, Seymore 1160 1F/4d 1826/127

Claudette

Mills, Rohn Jaggassar, F24C&amp;D 72D/1b,1d 1826/214
Vishal

Mohammed, Antoine, Lyndon 114N 2J/2b1 1826/104

Rookmin

Mohansingh, Somarsingh, E6B 35B/3ab 1826/211

Sarran Hugo

Mosodeen, Somarsingh, E1F 25E/3d 1826/209
Hugo
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Mosodeen,
Nechee

Neptune,
Samuel

Nicholas, Carol

No Name
Provided,

No Name
Provided,

No Name
Provided,

No Name
Provided,

No Name
Provided,

Noel, Otis

Pantin, Cara

Patterson, Karl
Paul, Ethelbert

Persad, Ashram
Persad, Sunita

Peters, Frank
Phillip, Ezekiel

Phillip, Gillian
Phillips, Kurt

Phillips, Mary
Piggott, Bernice
Piggott, Samuel

Ragoonanan,
Kishore

Rajballie, Ravi
Rajballie, Valini
Rajgir, Vishnu

Somarsingh,
Hugo

Laptiste,
Jefferson

Antoine, Lyndon

Alfred, Seymore
Achille, Horace

Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore

Second,
Charles

Alfred, Seymore

Sylvester,
Winston

Alfred, Seymore
Laptiste,
Jefferson
Mabhabir, Rishi

Abdul, Nasser

Laptiste,
Jefferson

Second,
Charles

Antoine, Lyndon

Second,
Charles

Alfred, Seymore
Antoine, Lyndon
Antoine, Lyndon

Ramcharitar,
Ganeshdath

Gokool, Curtis
Gokool, Curtis

Antoine, Lyndon

CaD

117F

121B
I118A

112N

I118A

I118A

117B

113M
114L

117D
117M

E3l
G8A
I117A

117G

115B
121B

117D

B23E
B23E
D12F

D17G
D17G
121A

6F/2b 1826/213
2G/1c 1826/99
1E/6c, 1c 1826/161
2G/2b 1826/134
1C/2d 1826/142
2G/2b 1826/145
2G/2b 1826/146
2G/1a 1826/188
/ 1826/102
3G/2a, 4a 1826/72
2G/6a 1826/133
1F/5d 1826/141
36A/2a 1826/28
53E/4c 1826/37
1C/4a & 4c 1826/56
2G/3b2 1826/190
3H/1b,1d 1826/48
1E/6cl 1826/85
2G/6a 1826/133
24A/3a 1826/163
24A/3a 1826/163
43C/1a 1826/18
43C/3d 1826/208
43C/3d 1826/210
1E/5b4 1826/94
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Ramdeen- Rigsby, Andre D7K&amp;L  33F/2a3 1826/30

Mangal, Reia

Rampersad, Alfred, Seymore 117K 2G/3c4 1826/144

Dolina

Rampersad, Ramdass, G4L 54E/1c 1826/35

Jeremy Kelvin

Rampersad, Antoine, Lyndon 116P / 1826/90

Sandra

Roach, Irwyn Antoine, Lyndon 1198 / 1826/108

Roberts, Curlet  Antoine, Lyndon 121B 1E/6a3 1826/147

Roberts, Deann Alfred, Seymore 121B 1E/6¢c2 1826/129

Roberts, Lilliette Antoine, Lyndon 117G / 1826/126

Roberts, Merle  Laptiste, 116P 1F/5d 1826/198
Jefferson

Roberts, Merle  Laptiste, 116P 1F/5d 1826/199
Jefferson

Rollocks, Arthur  Alfred, Seymore 117A 1C/4b 1826/174

Romeo, Alfred, Seymore 116L 1F/5a 1826/155

Hamilton

Rostant, Jon Abdul, Nasser E6G 35B/4c, 4d 1826/16

Sandy, Robert  Antoine, Lyndon 115B 3H/1b 1826/93

Secou Mc Somarsingh, EBA 36A/4a 1826/23

Farlane, Kwame Hugo

Seepaulsingh, Somarsingh, B5H 34C, 24F/2A, 1826/25

John Hugo 4C

Shaw, Karen Laptiste, 121D 1J/2a 1826/139
Jefferson

Shaw, Karen Laptiste, 121D 1J/2a 1826/140
Jefferson

Shaw, William Laptiste, 117 1F/5d 1826/131
Jefferson

Siewdass, Mahabir, Rishi D12K 43C/2a 1826/38

Others, Bisram

Siewdath, Tara  Gokool, Curtis D18A 43C/4b 1826/205

Simon, Neville  Antoine, Lyndon 113N / 1826/71

Singh, Somarsingh, E2C 25F/4a 1826/206

Robindranath Hugo

Smith, Angela Antoine, Lyndon 117L 2G/4a3 1826/50
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Smith, Farrel Second, 117L 2G/4c,3c 1826/151
Charles

Smith, Max Alfred, Seymore 117L 2G/4a,3 1826/40

Sorillo-Springer, Abdul, Nasser Diego Martin ~ A20F 13D/4a .05 Acres 1826/27

Phyllis Ward

Sorillo-Springer, Abdul, Nasser Diego Martin ~ A20F 13D/4a .7858 Acres 1826/27

Phyllis Ward

Soverall, Antoine, Lyndon 117B 1C/4d 1826/164

Anthony

Spence, Alfred, Seymore 121A 1E/5b3 1826/62

Desmond

Sukaria-Laquis, Abdul, Nasser Al4P 13D&amp;23A/ 1826/26

Seham 1c

Superville, Laptiste, 116M 1F/5d 1826/55

Robert Jefferson

Tamagni, Franco Sylvester, 1160 1F/4d 1826/150
Winston

Tardieu, J.P. Sylvester, 110C 3B/4d4 1826/175
Winston

The Division Of Laptiste, 121B 1E/6a4 1826/84

Settlements and Jefferson

Labour, T.H.A,,

The Division of  Laptiste, 117G 2G/1c 1826/132

Education youth Jefferson

and Sport T.H.A,

The Division of  Laptiste, 121B 1E/6a,4 1826/43

Settlement And  Jefferson

Labour, T.H.A,

The Division of  Laptiste, 121B 1E/6a4 1826/44

Settlement and  Jefferson

Labour,T.H.A.,

The Division of  Laptiste, 121B 1E/6a4 1826/45

Settlement and  Jefferson

Labour,T.H.A.,

The Division of  Laptiste, 121B 1E/6a4 1826/81

Settlements and Jefferson

Labour, T.H.A.,

The Division of  Laptiste, 121B 1E/6a4 1826/82

Settlements and Jefferson

Labour, T.H.A.,

The Division of  Laptiste, 121B 1E/6a4 1826/83

Settlements and Jefferson

Labour, T.H.A,,
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The Division of  Laptiste, 121B, 121C 1E/6b3 1826/177

Settlements and Jefferson

Labour, T.H.A,,

The Incorporated Antoine, Lyndon 115B 3H/1b 1826/136

Trustees of The

Seventh Day

Adventist Church

of Trinidad and

Tobago,

The Qilfields Laptiste, 117G 2G/3d4 1826/192

Workers' Trade Jefferson

Union,

The Tobago Achille, Horace 116P 1F/5d 1826/63

House of

Assembly,

The Tobago Laptiste, 116B 1F/5b 1826/66

House of Jefferson

Assembly,

The Tobago Laptiste, I115E 3G/2bl 1826/168

House of Jefferson

Assembly,

The Tobago Laptiste, 117A 1c/3b4 1826/169

House of Jefferson

Assembly,

Thomas, Anielle Antoine, Lyndon 116P 1F/5c 1826/128

Thomas, Preston Alfred, Seymore I118A / 1826/186

Titus, Pearl Antoine, Lyndon 117K 2G/3c4 1826/138

Tobago House  Laptiste, 1140 / 1826/166

Of Assembly, Jefferson

Tobago House  Laptiste, 112 1Cl/4a 1826/167

Of Assembly, Jefferson

Tobas, Harold Abdul, Nasser Diego Martin ~ A20F 13D/4a .05 Acres 1826/27

Ward
Tobas, Harold Abdul, Nasser Diego Martin ~ A20F 13D/4a .7858 Acres 1826/27
Ward

Tobias Douglas, Antoine, Lyndon 118H / 1826/125

Janet

Trim, Carlyle Laptiste, 116 1F/5¢ 1826/193
Jefferson

Trim, Lovel Antoine, Lyndon 116K 1F/4b 1826/95

Tucker, Glen Ramon-Fortune, Al12, A17 12D/2a4 1826/9

Aronld

Book Index Report / 03-Jul-2017 11:35

Powered by landfolio®

e Page 10 of 11



&

landfolio

Trinidad and Tobago

Book 1826 Index Report
03-Jul-2017 11:35

e

Ward Sheet Reference

Waheed -
Superville,
Nicole

White, Graham

Wilson, Christine
Wilson, Ula

Wilson, Ula

Wiltshire, Garth

Winchester,
Reneita

Woods, Byron
Yorke, Horis
Yorke, Horis
Yorke, Horis
Yorke, Horis
Yorke, lonis
Yorke, lonis
Yorke, lonis
Yorke, lonis

Young, Conrad

Young, Conrad
Young

no name
Provided,

Laptiste,
Jefferson

Somarsingh,

Hugo
Addo, Sasha

Sylvester,
Winston

Sylvester,
Winston

Antoine, Lyndon

Antoine, Lyndon

Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore

Sylvester,
Winston

Sylvester,
Winston

Ramcharan,
Winston

116M

BOB

G51
116, 121

116, 121

117G
I118A

117G
117A
117A
117A
117A
117A
117A
117A
117A
117K

117K

G8P

1F/5d

4E/2b

54E/3b
1E/6a3

1E/6a3

2G/3b,4b
2G/2b

2G/1c
1c/4c
1c/4c
1c/4c
1c/4c
1c/4c
1c/4c
1c/4c
1cl4c
2G/3b4

2G/3b4

63Cl4c

1826/55

1826/22

1826/225
1826/113

1826/115

1826/165
1826/58

1826/196
1826/170
1826/171
1826/172
1826/173
1826/170
1826/171
1826/172
1826/173
1826/119

1826/117

1826/2
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